
Round Robin System for 5 Competitors

Cmp5Satara 14-Sep-19Sub Jr GIrls 2019-20-28kgs Sub Junior Selection Trial

Matte _3 min

Weight
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Nr. Name Club Wins / Pts Place

Round/Compe Name ("blue") Name ("white") Winner Pts.

1

2

3

4
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

01 HARSHADA  DEEPAK MORE

02 NEHA  RAVINDRA JAWALE

03 ANUSHKA  ABASO BORATE

04 TANISHKA  ANAND DEV

05 POONAM  GOVINDRAO GITTE

1. HARSHADA  DEEPAK 

2. POONAM  GOVINDRA

3. TANISHKA  ANAND D

04-05 TANISHKA  ANAND POONAM  GOVINDR POONAM  GOVINDR

01-02 HARSHADA  DEEPA NEHA  RAVINDRA J HARSHADA  DEEPA

03-04 ANUSHKA  ABASO TANISHKA  ANAND TANISHKA  ANAND D

05-01 POONAM  GOVINDR HARSHADA  DEEPA HARSHADA  DEEPA

02-03 NEHA  RAVINDRA J ANUSHKA  ABASO NEHA  RAVINDRA JA

04-01 TANISHKA  ANAND HARSHADA  DEEPA HARSHADA  DEEPA

03-05 ANUSHKA  ABASO POONAM  GOVINDR POONAM  GOVINDR

02-04 NEHA  RAVINDRA J TANISHKA  ANAND TANISHKA  ANAND D

ANUSHKA  ABASO 01-03 HARSHADA  DEEPA HARSHADA  DEEPA

05-02 POONAM  GOVINDR NEHA  RAVINDRA J POONAM  GOVINDR

Scores
Matches:
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Cmp.8Satara 14-Sep-19Sub Jr GIrls 2019-20-32 kgs Sub Junior Selection Trial

Elimination System with Double Repecharge for up to 8 Competitors Matte _3 min

VAIBHAVI  DIN

NAGPUR

NASHIK

PJA

PDJA

Final

1.

2.

3.

3.

KRIDA PRABODHINI

KOLHAPUR

THANE

SATARA

 

Preliminaries and final

01 VAIBHAVI  DINESH 

VAIBHAVI  DINESH

05 SANSKRUTI  PANK

03 HARSHADA  HINDU

VAIBHAVI  DINESH

02SAKSHI  GANESH K

SAKSHI  GANESH K

06SHRUSHTI  PRASH

MITHILA  MANGES

04MITHILA  MANGESH

08SHRADDHA  YASH

MITHILA  MANGESH

07 Janhavi  Prashant Ja

Janhavi  Prashant Ja

MITHILA  MAN

3

4

6

1

2

5

3.Places:

NASHIK

PJA

KOLHAPUR

SATARA

PDJAKRIDA PRABODHINI

Repechage

SANSKRUTI  PANK

HARSHADA  HINDU

SAKSHI  GANESH 

SHRUSHTI  PRASH

SHRADDHA  YASH

Janhavi  Prashant Ja

7

9

8

10
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Cmp.11Satara 14-Sep-19Sub Jr Boys 2019-20-30 kgs Sub Junior Selection Trial

Elimination System with Double Repecharge for 9 to 16 Competitors Matte _3 min

SHAMBHU  KADU

SATARA

PDJA

NASHIK

NAGPUR

AHMEDNAGAR

KOLHAPUR

Preliminaries and final

Final

1.

2.

3.

3.

PJA

THANE

SANGLI

KRIDA PRABODHINI

AURANGABAD

 

VEDANT  SANTO

SAMEER  SANDIP

SHEKHAR  SHAS

SHEKHAR  SHAS

NAUMAN  RIYAZ 

SHAMBHU  KADUDIGVIJAY  VEER

SAMEER  SANDIP

ARUSH  HEMANT SHRINATH  UDAY

DIGVIJAY  VEER SHAMBHU  KADU

SHAMBHU  KADUDIGVIJAY  VEER

01 VEDANT  SANTOSH

09 OMKAR  NARENDR

05 SAMEER  SANDIP S

13

15

07 DIGVIJAY  VEERDH

11 YASH  PANDURAN

03 ARUSH  HEMANT T

16

08SHAMBHU  KADUB

12

04SHRINATH  UDAY 

06NAUMAN  RIYAZ D

10KOUSTUBH  SAMB

02SHEKHAR  SHASHI

DIGVIJAY  VEER

14

1 

2 

3 

4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

17 18

3. Places:

PDJA

NAGPUR

SANGLI

KRIDA PRABODHINI

NASHIKTHANE

PJA

Repechage

VEDANT  SANTOSH 

ARUSH  HEMANT TR

KOUSTUBH  SAMB

NAUMAN  RIYAZ D

SHRINATH  UDAY 

SHRINATH  UDAY

SAMEER  SANDIP

VEDANT  SANTO

ARUSH  HEMANT 

SHEKHAR  SHAS

13

14

19

21

15

16

20

22
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Cmp.11Satara 14-Sep-19Sub Jr Boys 2019-20-35 kgs Sub Junior Selection Trial

Elimination System with Double Repecharge for 9 to 16 Competitors Matte _3 min

Tejprakash  Sanje

SATARA

AURANGABAD

DHULE

KOLHAPUR

PJA

PDJA

Preliminaries and final

Final

1.

2.

3.

3.

SANGLI

NASHIK

BEED

NAGPUR

THANE

 

RUSHIKESH  ANI

RUSHIKESH  ANI

LOKESH  DIGAM

LOKESH  DIGAM

SACHIN  BALAJI 

MOHIT  SADASHITejprakash  Sanje

PRANAV  RATNA

PRUTHVIRAJ  SHI KUNAL  NITIN SIL

Tejprakash  Sanje MOHIT  SADASHI

MOHIT  SADASHITejprakash  Sanje

01 RUSHIKESH  ANIL P

09 ATHARVA  ATUL BH

05 PRANAV  RATNAKA

13

15

07 Tejprakash  Sanjeev 

11 SHUBHAM  SANJAY

03 PRUTHVIRAJ  SHIV

16

08MOHIT  SADASHIV 

12

04KUNAL  NITIN SILE

06SACHIN  BALAJI GI

10DHIRAJ Manraj Salu

02LOKESH  DIGAMBA

MOHIT  SADASHI

14

1 

2 

3 

4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

17 18

3. Places:

SATARA

DHULE

KOLHAPUR

BEED

NAGPUR

AURANGABADNASHIK

SANGLI

Repechage
ATHARVA  ATUL BH

PRANAV  RATNAKA

PRUTHVIRAJ  SHIVA

DHIRAJ Manraj Salu

SACHIN  BALAJI GI

KUNAL  NITIN SIL

KUNAL  NITIN SIL

RUSHIKESH  ANI

RUSHIKESH  ANI

PRUTHVIRAJ  SHI

LOKESH  DIGAM

13

14

19

21

15

16

20

22
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